ERERFEETEZEHEER

g B\ /U T R UL

i P

Bt H

A

R

%

ERREICIRERE
ATREER CRfti—)
SRR B E
RSB CFBLERA (iRt —)
BEZREFZRENE
AR E BRI E K
A RIRE ~ FEGR - BRI e &
IR EE PR A
AP G ~ RIS R H A
BRI A BRI B R
WA ~ HEGK ~ BRGKRHEN &
NI E & A PR A
WP AR ~ RIS IE R H A
REHBFBERA Gt —)
BENEEICIREE
RS B oAb B
B AT
BN ~ B IR AL
AR ME S B oM B
BRI AR
TR R
fiee AR R e A
BB BHRERA (Ft—)
REANEREZFE (GFR—)
HIIRE RAERE
HIRHEERNERE

b

#
28

1,212,003
2,339,432

-3,658
-2,938,833
-8,573

95,918

93,013

-120,000

3,551,435

-2,951,064

68,931
669,302
12,385,938
13,055,240

it t LAKRIRERIR G AT E IR - BRER S  B&RE H I = H ARG E AR E -
2K TR SIEE ) MFTY > ISR RIR B ARIK ~ PTEE BT R - Y ~ SSHROEARE (R —
)~ RMEEEM (BEER—) -~ EETREEEA (R —) -~ HAth - ErE AR (FE—) Kt

BEEFY (F—) -



